

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 169 OF 2006 IN CONMT.PET.(C) 169/2006

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K. KANORIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr G.Venketash Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Gaurav Singh, Adv.
Mrs Shweta Verma, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time more is granted, as prayed for, as last chance, to file
rejoinder affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court after two weeks.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar