

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 169 OF 2006 IN CA 7508/2005

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K. KANORIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 04/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. Ankur Saigal, Gaurav Singh,  
Ms. Rashmi Rekha Devi, Advs. for  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No rejoinder has been filed.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk