

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 83/2008 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).372-381/2008
in SLP(C) No. 374 of 2008

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASTI SUGAR MILLS CO.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Prantap Kalra, Adv.
Mr. Punit D.Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List I.A. next week.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master