

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.7508 OF 2005

WEST U.P. SUGAR MILLS ASSOCIATION & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 02/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, AOR
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

Ms. Binu Gupta, AOR

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, AOR

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application for early hearing after
six weeks.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|
|